
LOT 22 CANNON CREEK PLACE S/D.

WD 1059-1648, QCD 1096-1090. WD 

ULSH JONATHAN C
225 SW ARROWBEND DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03114-122

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

24416.040 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

02/25/2025 KS 0.51 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

187,996
8,267
35,000

231,263
78,860

152,403
HX HB 50,722

101,681
231,263

0

233,666

1147/1564 4/04/2008 WD U I 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LSJ PROPERTIES INC

JONATHAN C ULSH

1096/1090 9/15/2006 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MATTHEW S & LORI G SI

LSJ PROPERTIES, INC
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26466 SFR 460 11/30/2007

2009HX Base Yr

114 SW HAVER HILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,663 122.8689 137.61 228,845 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.85 82.15

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1368

BAS 1,368 100 1,368 154,647

FGR 420 55 231 26,114

FOP 72 30 22 2,487

FOP 140 30 42 4,748

2,000 1,663 187,996

BAS= W25 FOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$ W32 S24 E24 FOP=  S6 E12 N6
W12$ E12 FGR= S20 E21 N20 W21$ E21 N24$.

BAS

25

32

24

24 12 21

24

FOP 10

14

10

14

FOP6

12

6

12

FGR20

21

20

21

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,338.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,014

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 315.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,253

8,267

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


